
Date 12/16/2024
Contract Name:

Change Order No. CO 2
Contract No. 9174

Project/MUNIS No. 10525
Change Order Project No.

Ald District 6
Change Order Description:

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

Contractor:

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Est. Qty Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
1 4.00 each 350.00 B 1,400.00

2 29.60 LF 75.00 B 2,220.00

3 627.79 ton 67.00 B 42,061.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

% of Original
Net Change Order 13.71% 45,681.93
The Original Contract Total 333,270.37
Sum of previous Change Orders 1.93% 6,440.50
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 115.64% 385,392.80

Original Contract Time/Completion Date
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 1/31/25
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 3/31/25

Contractor's Acceptance
By
Title
Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor
Engineer
Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date

ROUTING:
EN Admin
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien

Additional disposal of contaminated soil

Completion Date
01/31/2025

0

This Contract is a:

West Bend, WI 53095

Description
Additional pole removals

Additional Type A concrete curb

PO Box 616

McPike Park - Building Demolition and Site Restoration

Additional pole removals, concrete curb and hazardous 
material disposal. 10525 -51 -130

12/16/2024
Project Manager

's Acceptance

12/16/2024
Project Manager

nstructions)
01/02/25Mike Sturm, Madison Parks

Lisa Laschinger, Parks Assistant Superintendent

Interstate Demolition


